
LEA Name Education Plan Type

Total 
Unduplicated 

Count

Arvin Union

Total 276

Beardsley Elementary

Total 281

Blake Elementary

Total 0
Buttonwillow Union 
Elementary

Total 38
Caliente Union 
Elementary

Total 8
Delano Joint Union 
High

Total 357
Delano Union 
Elementary

Total 628

Di Giorgio Elementary

Total 9

Edison Elementary

Total 97

El Tejon Unified

Total 111

Elk Hills Elementary

Total 28

Fairfax Elementary

Total 255

Fruitvale Elementary

Total 383
General Shafter 
Elementary

Total 8

Greenfield Union

Total 861

Grow Academy Arvin

Total 60
Grow Academy 
Shafter

Total 51

0135186

0124040

1563487

1563479

1563503

1563446

1575168

1563461

1563420

1563404

1563438

1563388

1563370

1563412

   Academic Year:
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1563339
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1563354
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Count
Kern County Office of 
Education

Total 882
Kernville Union 
Elementary

Total 149

Lakeside Union

Total 188

Lamont Elementary

Total 247
Linns Valley-Poso Flat 
Union

Total 1
Lost Hills Union 
Elementary

Total 32

Maple Elementary

Total 30

Maricopa Unified

Total 52

McFarland Unified

Total 354

McKittrick Elementary

Total 9

Midway Elementary

Total 12

Mojave Unified

Total 508

Muroc Joint Unified

Total 266

Norris Elementary

Total 363
Pond Union 
Elementary

Total 18
Richland Union 
Elementary

Total 330

Ridgecrest 
Elementary Academy 
for Language, Music, 
and Science

Total 24
Rio Bravo-Greeley 
Union Elementary

Total 97
Rosedale Union 
Elementary

Total 757

1573544

1563750

1563578

1563719

1530500

1563693

1563669

1563685

1563677

1563628

1563651

1573908

1563586

1563610

1563594

1563545

1563560

1563552

1510157
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Count
Semitropic 
Elementary

Total 13

South Fork Union

Total 43

Southern Kern Unified

Total 619

Standard Elementary

Total 421

Taft City

Total 290

Taft Union High

Total 155

Tehachapi Unified

Total 585

Vineland Elementary

Total 62
Wasco Union 
Elementary

Total 387

Wasco Union High

Total 153
Wonderful College 
Prep Academy

Total 133
Wonderful College 
Prep Academy - Lost 
Hills

Total 29

10660

0119669

1563859

Total - Selected LEAs

0135467

1563842

1563818

1563834

1563826

1563792

1563776

1563800

1563784

1563768


